
Monday 10 June 09:30 C19 Machine Learning (1 hour 30 minutes)

14:30 C26 Electrochemical Energy Technology (1 hour 30 minutes)

C6 Geotechnics (1 hour 30 minutes)

Tuesday 11 June 09:30 C25 Mathematical Techniques (1 hour 30 minutes)

Wednesday 12 June 09:30 C18 Machine Vision and Robotics (1 hour 30 minutes)

14:30 C10 Bioprocess Engineering (1 hour 30 minutes)

Thursday 13 June 09:30 C20 Multivariable Control (1 hour 30 minutes)

C9 Environmental Engineering (1 hour 30 minutes)

Saturday 15 June 09:30 C22 Medical Imaging and Informatics (1 hour 30 minutes)

14:30 C1 Automotive Engineering (1 hour 30 minutes)

Monday 17 June 09:30 C24 Probability, Systems and Perturbation Methods (1 hour 30 minutes)

14:30 C2 Aerothermal Engineering (1 hour 30 minutes)

C3 Micromechanics and Materials Modelling (1 hour 30 minutes)

Tuesday 18 June 09:30 C12 Chemical Engineering II (1 hour 30 minutes)

C21 Nonlinear and Predictive Control (1 hour 30 minutes)

C5 Advanced Structures (1 hour 30 minutes)

Wednesday 19 June 09:30 C23 Cellular Engineering and Therapy (1 hour 30 minutes)

C23 Cellular Engineering and Therapy (old syllabus) (1 hour 30 minutes)

14:30 C17 Power Electronics (1 hour 30 minutes)

Thursday 20 June 09:30 C16 Advanced Communications (1 hour 30 minutes)

C8 Sustainable Energy (1 hour 30 minutes)

14:30 C4 Mechanical Performance and Integrity (1 hour 30 minutes)

Friday 21 June 09:30 C14 Optoelectronics (1 hour 30 minutes)

C7 Hydraulics (1 hour 30 minutes)

14:30 C11 Chemical Engineering I (1 hour 30 minutes)

Saturday 22 June 09:30 C13 Production Engineering (1 hour 30 minutes)

C28 Advanced Entrepreneurship (1 hour 30 minutes)

14:30 C15 Microelectronics (1 hour 30 minutes)

Monday 24 June 14:30 C27 Management Practice (1 hour 30 minutes)

D.W. MURRAY

Chair

Candidates are requested to attend as follows:

EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.
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